CSUSB Cumulative Degrees Conferred

Yearly Total by Degree Level Cumulative Total
AcadYr BA/BS Masters Ed.D Total BA/BS Masters Ed.D Total
1966-67 38 0 0 38 38 0 0 38
1967-68 93 0 0 93 131 0 0 131
1968-69 164 0 0 164 295 0 0 295
1969-70 246 0 0 246 541 0 0 541
1970-71 360 0 0 360 901 0 0 901
1971-72 494 0 0 494 1,395 0 0 1,395
1972-73 624 3 0 627 2,019 3 0 2,022
1973-74 626 26 0 652 2,645 29 0 2,674
1974-75 669 89 0 758 3,314 118 0 3,432
1975-76 650 131 0 781 3,964 249 0 4,213
1976-77 599 170 0 769 4,563 419 0 4,982
1977-78 592 209 0 801 5,155 628 0 5,783
1978-79 595 212 0 807 5,750 840 0 6,590
1979-80 622 255 0 877 6,372 1,095 0 7,467
1980-81 589 235 0 824 6,961 1,330 0 8,291
1981-82 591 244 0 835 7,552 1,574 0 9,126
1982-83 646 230 0 876 8,198 1,804 0 10,002
1983-84 691 255 0 946 8,889 2,059 0 10,948
1984-85 752 244 0 996 9,641 2,303 0 11,944
1985-86 808 246 0 1,054 10,449 2,549 0 12,998
1986-87 916 268 0 1,184 11,365 2,817 0 14,182
1987-88 1,013 268 0 1,281 12,378 3,085 0 15,463
1988-89 1,137 362 0 1,499 13,515 3,447 0 16,962
1989-90 1,278 370 0 1,648 14,793 3,817 0 18,610
1990-91 1,354 397 0 1,751 16,147 4,214 0 20,361
1991-92 1,481 449 0 1,930 17,628 4,663 0 22,291
1992-93 1,712 541 0 2,253 19,340 5,204 0 24,544
1993-94 1,926 523 0 2,449 21,266 5,727 0 26,993
1994-95 1,923 546 0 2,469 23,189 6,273 0 29,462
1995-96 2,007 457 0 2,464 25,196 6,730 0 31,926
1996-97 1,892 514 0 2,406 27,088 7,244 0 34,332
1997-98 1,955 558 0 2,513 29,043 7,802 0 36,845
1998-99 2,079 668 0 2,747 31,122 8,470 0 39,592
1999-00 2,176 685 0 2,861 33,298 9,155 0 42,453
2000-01 2,097 748 0 2,845 35,395 9,903 0 45,298
2001-02 2,276 902 0 3,178 37,671 10,805 0 48,476
2002-03 2,331 689 0 3,020 40,002 11,494 0 51,496
2003-04 2,531 795 0 3,326 42,533 12,289 0 54,822
2004-05 2,684 693 0 3,377 45,217 12,982 0 58,199
2005-06 2,657 882 0 3,539 47,874 13,864 0 61,738
2006-07 2,595 775 0 3,370 50,469 14,639 0 65,108
2007-08 2,626 754 0 3,380 53,095 15,393 0 68,488
2008-09 2,702 742 0 3,444 55,797 16,135 0 71,932
2009-10 2,604 784 0 3,388 58,401 16,919 0 75,320
2010-11 2,868 768 6 3,642 61,269 17,687 6 78,962
2011-12 2,983 654 9 3,646 64,252 18,341 15 82,608
2012-13 3,129 690 6 3,825 67,381 19,031 21 86,433
2013-14 3,343 610 10 3,963 70,724 19,641 31 90,396
2014-15 3,155 604 10 3,769 73,879 20,245 41 94,165
2015-16 3,773 834 3 4,610 77,652 21,079 44 98,775
2016-17 3,885 768 7 4,660 81,537 21,847 51 103,435
2017-18 4,202 744 12 4,958 85,739 22,591 63 108,393
*Totals based on only the primary degree conferred
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